
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34133334 7PSSDB 19.74 4.15 81.92

34133360 P8 - (60304) P4J Yard Pipe 5PSSDB 19.72 3.45 68.03

34133384 P8 - (95874) COH FY 2023 # 4- RICHLAND - PO 52 10PSCCA 19.40 3.45 66.93

34133416 P8 - (31099) TXDOT FM 1960- Atasocita Shores Dr 7PSSDB 19.20 4.60 88.32

34133448 P8 - (90969) Kolbe Farms Ph 4 BS-TON 19.22 5.95 114.36

34133480 P8 - (93193) Humble ISD MS 11 5PSSDB 19.41 4.15 80.55

34133523 P8 - (98321) COH 2023 SWAT CO-4 - WBS 430006-0027-4 - Shepherd 5PSSDB 19.41 5.20 100.93

34133553 P8 - (87275) HC Beaumont Place 7PSSDB 19.28 4.15 80.01

34133569 P8 - (83325) Jensen Drive 7PSSDB 19.26 4.15 79.93

34133588 P8 - (99233) Boyce Dorian & Lincoln Park Improv Plan 10PSSDA 19.43 5.70 110.75

34133619 5PSCC 19.30 4.30 82.99

954.72

5% -47.74

SUBTOTAL 906.98

-$242.25

TOTAL $664.73

Settlement
of payment

Lauro Hernandez (LM Trucking Solutions LLC) 2/3/2024

R001626

951

D15

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (98750) City of Houston 4259-06-01 - PM Construction

P8 - (95971) Blanc Ins

Fuel


	01-26-2024 TO 02-01-2024



